Quanterix

The Science of Precision Health

Simoa® GFAP Discovery Kit

Certificate of Analysis

Product Number:

Lot Number:
Expiration:

Bead Stock

Detector Stock
Calibrator Concentrate
Calibrator Diluent
Sample Diluent

Discovery Bead Diluent
Discovery Detector Diluent
Discovery SBG Diluent
Discovery SBG Concentrate
RGP Reagent

102336
503852
22-Feb-2024

Platform(s) : HD-1 / HD-X & SR-X

102330
10253
102335
102332
102333

101954
101955
101956
103297
103159

306512
306612
308110
306617
306613

Generic Components - Included With Kit But Not Lot Number Specific

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Calibrator Concentrate 20
Target Value (ng/mL)

10—

AEB

a1

ol
1

Review/Approval

Quanterix Corporation

900 Middlesex Turnpike, Building 1, Billerica, MA 01821

techsupport@quanterix.com

Calibration Curve
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Data below represents
results generated on the
Simoa® HD-X Analyzer.
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Name

Title

Signature/Date

©Quanterix Corp. Simoa® is a registered trademark of Quanterix Corp.

For research use only. Not for use in diagnositic procedures




